Team, Team Division 1 (601 & over), Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Girl dalorians
2 Janel's
3 Frandsen Bank & Trust
4 Here 4 Beer #1
5 Pink Tacos
6 Garden Center Lanes
6 Garden Center Lanes 5
8 Bowling Buddies
9 Grasshoppers
10 Dexter/Cedarvale 2
11 Salon Chic
12 Rolling Dodo's
13 Cedarvale/Dexter 1
13 Baker Dozen |
15 Sister Act
16 Great River Bowl
17 Trace Plumbing & Heating
18 Rochester Service Center
18 Expressions Hair Studio
20 Lucky Strike4
21 Bowl Better SL
21 Strike Painting
23 Pin Pals
24 Splits & Giggles|
25 Hawks Sports Bar & Grill
26 Little Caesar's
27 Garden Center Lanes 4
27 Bowling Chicks
29 Ball Benders
30 Team Cabana 1

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Team Division 2 (540 - 600), Handicapped

Place

Team name

~NohMDWNR

Garden Center Lanes 3
Buzzards Bar & Grill |
KaDe Shack

Farmers Win Coop 2
Applebee's

Kenny Welch Trucking
Waseca L egion Post 228 #1

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

71st Annual MN Women's State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
960 2,630
682 2,581
502 2,576
517 2,559
656 2,551
805 2,545
808 2,545

61 2,543
276 2541
944 2,536
671 2,535
301 2,534
941 2,518
967 2,518

60 2,517
105 2,512
440 2,511
670 2,502
377 2,502
956 2,499
208 2,494

93 2,494
403 2,488
493 2,485

40 2,480
104 2477
809 2471
962 2471
822 2,468

80 2,452

$5,656.00

Entry  Score
806 2,673
883 2,647

97 2,628
812 2,618
733 2,618
394 2,610
335 2,608

Prize
$1,000.00
$600.00
$400.00
$300.00
$210.00
$180.00
$180.00
$170.00
$160.00
$150.00
$140.00
$130.00
$120.00
$120.00
$116.00
$116.00
$116.00
$116.00
$116.00
$112.00
$112.00
$112.00
$112.00
$112.00
$112.00
$112.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00

Prize
$1,200.00
$800.00
$600.00
$400.00
$400.00
$340.00
$280.00

From

St Paul, MN
Brownton, MN
Braham, MN
Champlin, MN
Blaine, MN
Alexandria, MN
Alexandria, MN
Faribault, MN
Saint Cloud, MN
Eagan, MN
Stewartville, MN
Richmond, MN
Eagan, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Faribault, MN
Sartell, MN
Spicer, MN
Stewartville, MN
Rochester, MN
Saint Paul, MN
St. Cloud, MN
Little Falls, MN
Blaine, MN
Oakdale, MN
Elk River, MN
Sartell, MN
Alexandria, MN
Coon Rapids, MN
Elk River, MN
Andover, MN

From
Alexandria, MN
New Albin, IA
Brooten, MN
Caledonia, MN
Bloomington, MN
Milaca, MN
Waseca, MN
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Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual MN Women's State Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

8 Jack's House #3 932 2,569 $240.00 Brainerd, MN

8 Mixed Breeds 684 2,569 $240.00 Burnsville, MN
10 Cherry's Team 295 2,561 $200.00 Cold Spring, MN
11 Fjosne Construction 92 2,557 $180.00 Willow River, MN
12 Bowling Stones 10 2,553 $180.00 Andover, MN
13 Pin Droppers 178 2,551 $170.00 Wyoming, MN
14 Garden Center Lanes 2 810 2541 $170.00 Alexandria, MN
15 Andy's Spare Change 340 2,540 $160.00 Cheatfield, MN
16 Ol€e's Crazy Ladies 153 2,538 $160.00 Austin, MN
17 Mr Monogram |1 367 2,535 $150.00 EagleLake, MN
17 Muddy Marsh Farm 846 2,535 $150.00 Northfield, MN
19 4 Non Blonds 900 2,528 $150.00 Shoreview, MN
20 Here 4 DaBeer 305 2,526 $140.00 Spring Lake Park, MN
20 Ball Busting Babes 937 2,526 $140.00 Little Canada, MN
22 Woods Farmers Seed 274 2,520 $140.00 Saint Cloud, MN
23 Shull Brothers 106 2,519 $130.00 Northome, MN
24 Pin Up Girls 975 2511 $130.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
25 Norwood Dental 2 72 2510 $130.00 NYA, MN
25 Flower Basket | 320 2,510 $130.00 Glenwood, MN
27 Eagles 324 2,501 $120.00 Prior Lake, MN
28 Dollswith Balls 815 2,495 $120.00 Detroit Lakes, MN
29 Team Crystal Clean LLC 448 2,494 $120.00 Hawick, MN
30 Cowboys & Angels #1 453 2,492 $118.00 Royalton, MN
31 Aitkin Odd Balls #1 921 2,491 $118.00 Aitkin, MN
32 B and B 107 2,490 $118.00 Minneapolis, MN
33 4 Souls 508 2,485 $116.00 Rockford, MN
34 Here 4 Beer #3 519 2,483 $116.00 Champlin, MN
34 Church Ladies #2 826 2,483 $116.00 Leroy, MN
36 Serioudly 1 876 2,481 $114.00 Hastings, MN
36 Here 4 Beer #2 518 2,481 $114.00 Champlin, MN
36 VFW #1 69 2481 $114.00 LakeCity, MN
39 Merchants Bank 412 2,475 $114.00 Rushford, MN
40 Chestnut Collision 363 2,472 $114.00 Britt, MN
41 Dawns Corner Bar 516 2,469 $112.00 Dundas, MN
41 Hickmans Team 1 778 2,469 $112.00 Howard Lake, MN

RiesHeating & A/C 744 2,464 $112.00 Shakopee, MN
44 Total Chaos 179 2,460 $112.00 Lindstrom, MN
Strikettes 353 2,458 $110.00 Minnetonka, MN
46 Cowbelles 154 2457 $110.00 St Paul, MN
47 Jacki€e's Party 230 2,455 $110.00 St Paul, MN
48 Corner Bar 683 2,450 $108.00 New Prague, MN
49 Jack's House #2 931 2,449 $108.00 Brainerd, MN
49 Hollywood Sports 562 2,449 $108.00 Delano, MN
51 Unbowleivable 306 2,447 $108.00 Coon Rapids, MN
52 Alley Katz 2 795 2,446 $108.00 Rockford, MN
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $10,060.00

Team, Team Division 3 (539 & under), Handicapped
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Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual MN Women's State Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Hollywood 2 852 2,695 $1,100.00 Mayer, MN
2 Flower Basket |1 321 2,646 $700.00 Glenwood, MN
3 Waseca Legion Post 228 #2 336 2,640 $500.00 Waseca, MN
4 Lan at Ladies#1 337 2,587 $370.00 Morris, MN
5 Epic 330 2,584 $300.00 Blooming Prairie, MN
6 Roundy's Girls | 327 2,582 $260.00 New Richland, MN
7 Roadhouse 169 938 2,573 $220.00 North Mankato, MN
8 Runestone Insurance Agency 110 2,568 $200.00 Kensington, MN
8 4 Hot Mommals 333 2,568 $200.00 Blooming Prairie, MN
10 Farm Chicks 1 381 2,563 $180.00 Sturgeon Lake, MN
11 S&F 11 2,562 $170.00 Brownton, MN
12 Striking Spyders 2 895 2,539 $160.00 Kimball, MN
13 Lucky Loons 240 2,526 $150.00 BigLake, MN
13 Lamb Labor Service 774 2,526 $150.00 Paynesville, MN
15 Fats Pats BBQ 885 2,517 $140.00 Winona, MN
16 Wilkening Fireplace 46 2,515 $140.00 Walker, MN
16 Church Ladies #1 825 2,515 $140.00 Leroy, MN
18 Richmond Lanes 299 2,513 $130.00 Melrose, MN
19 Alley on Ash 2 441 2,511 $130.00 New London, MN
20 Legion Legends 853 2,506 $126.00 Baudette, MN
21 Lan at Ladies#2 338 2,501 $126.00 Morris, MN
22 Almost 820 2,500 $126.00 BigLake, MN
23 Horseshoes & Hand Grenades 445 2,498 $122.00 Willmar, MN
24 152 Club Chicks 388 2,494 $122.00 Monticello, MN
25 Bowling Stones 570 2,490 $118.00 Oakdale, MN
26 Jocy's Gang 109 2,489 $118.00 Sauk Centre, MN
27 Good Time Liquors #3 372 2,487 $118.00 Chaska, MN
28 Strickers 233 2,486 $118.00 St. Paul, MN
29 Chan Legion IV 506 2,483 $116.00 Chanhassen, MN
29 Mineral Service Plusl| 151 2,483 $116.00 Albertville, MN
31 401 Manufacturing 385 2,477 $116.00 Albertville, MN
31 Spare Me 365 2,477 $116.00 Northfield, MN
33 Farm Chicks 2 382 2476 $116.00 Moose Lake, MN
33 Lantto's Store 447 2,476 $116.00 Belgrade, MN
35 Alley Katz 1 794 2,471 $116.00 Rockford, MN
36 SRD 738 2,466 $112.00 New Ulm, MN
37 Pin - Ups#2 897 2,465 $112.00 Ramsey, MN
38 Bottom Feeders 1 758 2,464 $112.00 Minneapolis, MN
39 Dirty Girls 780 2,463 $108.00 Elk River, MN
40 Checco's 79 2,458 $108.00 Hibbing, MN
41 Pin - Ups#1 896 2,457 $108.00 Ramsey, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,906.00

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Dexter/Cedarvale 2 944 2531 $125.00 Eagan, MN
2 Cedarvale/Dexter 1 941 2,518 $75.00 Eagan, MN
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Minnesota State USBC

Final Prize Listing
71st Annual MN Women's State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Doubles Division 1 (301 & over), Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Chilson, Julia A / Schellbach, Robin L
Gustafson, Kelina C / Brown, Nicole A
Hull, LisaM / King, Shari

VanHavermaet, Ashlea A / Hemmesch, Leah
Raia, Penny J/ Byam, Mari K

Frye, SabrinaL / Anderson, Cassandra A
Johnson, Lori A / Schroeder, TheresaM
Reding, Tami / Miller, Sabrina C

Ward, Kedli R/ Voshart, Joni M

Yang, Youa/ Xiong, Betty

Larson, Mary L / Anderson, Marsha J
Bolen, Alice T / Teaser, Jen M

Marin, Kelly R/ Himli, Dee Ann E
Carrall, AlyciaM / Van Note, Natalie M
Cahill, Joan M / Richie, Mary N
Antonelli, Megan N / Kimmes, TristaM
Anderson, Kathy G / Hoyer-Rogers, Michele L
Yetzer, LisaA / Geiger, Abbie C

Brede, Susan E / Miller, Amanda B
Kinneberg, Paulette M / Wegman, Keri A
Leach, Diane R/ Bennett, ClydiaF
Harwarth, Sherri / Schug, Jennifer
Kovack, Carol J/ Zaesky, Deborah A
Meyer, Mindie J/ Tejeda, Mya L

Lozano, Paris/ Gronli, Kelli J

Schettner, Jayme J/ Maldonado, KarlaM
Klein, Wendy | / Bierschbach, Mary L
Welch, SaraB / Braun, Kristine A
Hammerel, Micki G/ Patton, Cheryl L
Burch, Robin/ Dahlberg, Crystal L
Marsyla, Hope R / Williams, Christi
Harding, Kathy K / Erickson, Lisa(Lee) M
Knish, PatriciaM / Panzram, Bridget A
Berg, Jennifer M / Moe, Barbara A
Mueller-Muck, Sheryl L / Colgrove, Kitty M
Scherr, Brenda L / Perkins, Jennifer T
Arel, Carol M / Wenker, Stephanie
Holmstrom, Jo K / Shields, Deborah A
Doren, Sabrina L / Pagan, Julianna M
Erlandson, Ann/ Harmon, Christina

$200.00

$23,822.00

Entry
757
960
967
299
219
453
537
821
883
956
517
808
413
312

63
941
111
516
805
157
108

72
532
955
440

48
104
394
731
439
695
664
311
286
809
761

73
769
501
923

Score
1,418
1,390
1,369
1,365
1,365
1,352
1,343
1,337
1,325
1,321
1,319
1,313
1,313
1,306
1,305
1,299
1,298
1,298
1,295
1,293
1,292
1,291
1,290
1,287
1,287
1,285
1,285
1,283
1,280
1,280
1,280
1,278
1,276
1,272
1,270
1,270
1,269
1,267
1,265
1,265

Prize
$500.00
$400.00
$300.00
$250.00
$250.00
$200.00
$175.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00

$95.00

$90.00
$90.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$76.00
$76.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$70.00
$70.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$66.00
$66.00
$64.00
$64.00

From
Stanchfield, MN
St Paul, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Merose, MN
Windom, MN
Royalton, MN
Blaine, MN
Becker, MN

New Albin, 1A
Saint Paul, MN
Champlin, MN
Alexandria, MN
Houston, MN
Fairmont, MN
Faribault, MN
Eagan, MN
Granite Falls, MN
Dundas, MN
Alexandria, MN
Winona, MN
Wyoming, MN
NYA, MN
Farmington, MN
Lakeville, MN
Spicer, MN

St Paul, MN
Sartell, MN
Milaca, MN

Rice, MN

New London, MN
McGregor, MN
Lino Lakes, MN
Fairmont, MN
Shakopee, MN
Alexandria, MN
Maple Lake, MN
Mounds View, MN
Shorewood, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Aitkin, MN
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Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual MN Women's State Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

39 Orpen, Jennifer L / DANIELSON, LINDA M 920 1,265
42 Galarneau, Rachael L / Forshee, Kerri E 503 1,263
42 Salzmann, Marion P/ Hunt, CarlaM 40 1,263
42 Kiess, Gretchen N / Kiess, AngelaM 301 1,263
45 Hasling, SaraK / Harkey, Taryn R 952 1,260
Mickelborough, Lori J/ Hale, DarllaJ 656 1,260

47 Schwegel, MelissaM / Harris, Edith L 104 1,259
Olson, TaraL / Wagner, Colleen K 528 1,258

48 Quigley, Lynn M / Pexa, Kelly J 498 1,258
50 Walz, Connie M / Stueve, Ashley M 304 1,256
51 Luukkonen, BarbaraM / Stolp, Tami J 822 1,255
52 Elling, Katherine A / Reische, Elizabeth M 417 1,254
53 Notch, Jackie L / Tischer, Laurie A 806 1,253
54 Walters, Susan M / Simon, Cheryl A 105 1,252
55 Meyer, Jean L / Engel, Peggy S 872 1,251
55 Wick, Denise L / Jenson, Marlene M 502 1,251
57 Gjerdahl, Malissa/ Ford, Candace M 530 1,249
58 Sherman, Debra K / Rowedder, Michelle L 493 1,248
59 Baribeau, Shirley J/ Clark, Jackie M 306 1,246
59 Bloxham, Gail M / Kvistberg, Lynnette D 80 1,246
61 Pratt, PatriciaM / Barthel, Elizabeth J 608 1,245
61 Hoen, Crystal / Swartzer, Brenda 238 1,245
61 Schwab, Jenny / Craig, Sue B 40 1,245
61 Lutgen, Mardell V / Brown, Joanne M 41 1,245

Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,132.00
Doubles, Doubles Division 2 (270-300), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Baird, RitaL / Mull, PatriciaC 106 1,382
2 Mattsson, Beth L / Palm, Julie A 241 1,379
3 Beilke, Deidra/ Ondracek, Jackie N 375 1,376
4 Nemec, Alyson / Stuewe, Justina 682 1,368
5 Dickinson, Kim J/ Rolfes, Renee M 49 1,362
6 Greski, Jinx B / Hutter, Donna A 92 1,331
7 Chock, Kristin M / Lunderborg, Kayleen M 241 1,325
8 Stender, Susan R/ Elden, Renee D 794 1,317
9 Stalberger, SheilaM / Rimpila, Lindsay M 516 1,316
10 Erickson, Shari M / Krueger, Shahyla 846 1,315
11 Olson, JoAnn M / Olson, Katherine C 84 1314
11 Schmitz, Stephanie G / Berry, AmdiaR 681 1,314
11 Barker, Michele (Shelly) M / Stanler, Alisha 308 1,314
14 O'Connell, Patricia A / Nightingale, Cindy B 826 1,308
15 Tebben, Joyce M / Terveer, Bonnie J 519 1,307
16 Strandjord, Renee P/ Rupp, Catherine M 770 1,306
16 Aarre, AnnaB / Schultz, Rose A 157 1,306
18 Winter, Michelle M / Poole, Dee J 806 1,303
18 Laway, Katherine (Kate) A / Beltz, Jeri M 531 1,303
20 Lindom, Becky J/ Wipper, Vicki L 764 1,302

$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00

Prize
$550.00
$450.00
$350.00
$300.00
$250.00
$220.00
$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$110.00
$110.00
$105.00
$105.00
$100.00
$100.00

$95.00

Aitkin, MN
Chanhassen, MN
Elk River, MN
Richmond, MN
Lino Lakes, MN
Blaine, MN
Sartell, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Montgomery, MN
Roscoe, MN

Elk River, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Alexandria, MN
Sartell, MN
Stillwater, MN
Braham, MN
Apple Valey, MN
Oakdale, MN
Coon Rapids, MN
Andover, MN
Albertville, MN
Lester Prairie, MN
Elk River, MN
Brooklyn Center, MN

From

Northome, MN
Bloomington, MN
Buffalo Lake, MN
Brownton, MN
Eagle Bend, MN
Willow River, MN
Bloomington, MN
Rockford, MN
Dundas, MN
Northfield, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Jordan, MN
Dodge Center, MN
Leroy, MN
Champlin, MN
Shorewood, MN
Winona, MN
Alexandria, MN
Apple Valey, MN
Maple Lake, MN

Final Prize Listing

May 28, 2020 06:09 PM
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
27
30
31
32
32

35
36
37
38
39
39
41
41
41
41
41
46

51
51
53
53
55
56
56
58
59
59
61
62
62
64
65
65
65
68
68

71st Annual MN Women's State Tournament

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Kellner, Stephanie A / Larsen, Judy T 282 1,301
Schilling, Krista R / Krebshach, RobertaM 494 1,299
Haynes, Sommer D / Rusten, Deb 688 1,298
Stewart, Brandi J/ Fenner, JanaH 771 1,297
Van Note, Penney M / Scheid, Renee R 311 1,295
Tschida, Madeline T / Hartley, Kristine A 685 1,294
Frett, Dawn E/ King, Rose S 968 1,293
Olson, Lory L / Stacey, Kristen | 528 1,293
Y unker, Jaime K / Wallace, Janice R 317 1,293
Torborg, Doris G / Asfeld, Tami L 300 1,292
Roberts, TanyaM / Adams, TinaM 324 1,290
Smith, Mary A / Segler, Joann C 93 1,289
Bauer, Karen J/ Larson, Stephanie L 899 1,289
Ziebarth, Susan M / Mercil, Deb J 508 1,288
Sigler, Nicole J/ Hoaglund, Theresa M 762 1,287
Cooper, Susan J/ Davey, Marsha L 335 1,286
Bursch, Julie G / Rathbun, Becky J 795 1,285
Welsh, Gloria A / Sheffield, Marilyn L 975 1,284
Berning, Stacy K / Mead, PaulaK 319 1,283
Liebgott, Terryl A / Hennen, AngelaK 711 1,283
Noble, Becky R / Hansen, Naomi 332 1,278
Nelson, Jenny L / Arkell, Mindy 691 1,278
Schoenberg, Stacey L / Borgen, Denice M 175 1,278
Clark, Misty D / Gruetzmacher, Susan K 672 1,278
Winters, Janice M / Méellem, Colleen C 680 1,278
Colgrove, Jessica L / Boos, Kathleen 234 1,277
Carroll, KristinaN / Jones, Shelley R 153 1,277
Nielan, Becky L / Saatzer, Beverly 326 1,273
Garside, Brittany F/ Martens, Amanda J 710 1,273
Mienert, Janelle L / Stocco, Jane M 585 1,273
Reinke, Tristin/ Marotz, Jennifer 695 1,271
Helling, Lori A / Pfeffer, Sarah 691 1,271
Brustad, Diane M / Argetsinger, Lynn R 953 1,270
Letourneau, AngelaK / Fee, Keri L 227 1,270
Storm, AliciaM / Froehlich, Sandy 519 1,268
Moriarty, MichelleV / Burks, Robin D 877 1,267
Kuhnly, Nena L / Kuhnly, Priscilla A 179 1,267
McEImurry, Mary B / Gellerman, Joann L 189 1,266
Meyers, Joyce P/ Brelje, Susan E 179 1,265
Tate, Tammy L / Trieglaff, Janice L 814 1,265
Woods, Ellen L / Kraemer, Karen A 274 1,264
Debner, April / Hausladen, Kristin 778 1,263
Neid, Carrie L / Haarstad, Shelby M 460 1,263
Hedstrom, Sandy K / Merrill, Annette 10 1,262
Erickson, Renae N / Spencer, Rose M 500 1,261
Meyers, MelissaK / Johnson, Linda A 183 1,261
Donavan, Christina L / Bowen, Jennifer L 681 1,261
Sonnee, Angie/ Weintraub, Alisa 74 1,259
Bennerotte, TriciaM / Bennerotte, Michaela M 309 1,259

$95.00
$95.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$75.00
$75.00
$72.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$62.00
$62.00

Stewartville, MN
Oakdale, MN
Madelia, MN
Shorewood, MN
Fairmont, MN
Mendota Hts, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Richmond, MN
Prior Lake, MN
Little Falls, MN
Osakis, MN
Rockford, MN
Maple Lake, MN
Waseca, MN
Rockford, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
St Michael, MN
Cedar, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
St James, MN
Saint Stephen, MN
Minnetonka, MN
Le Sueur, MN
Saint Cloud, MN
Austin, MN

Saint Cloud, MN
Ham Lake, MN
Merrifield, MN
McGregor, MN

St James, MN
Lino Lakes, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Champlin, MN
Hastings, MN
Lindstrom, MN
Rogers, MN
Lindstrom, MN
Frazee, MN

Saint Cloud, MN
Howard Lake, MN
Sauk Rapids, MN
Andover, MN
Sandstone, MN
Blaine, MN
Jordan, MN

Prior Lake, MN
Dodge Center, MN

Final Prize Listing
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70
71
72
72
72
72
76
76
78
79
80
81
81
83
83
83
86
86
88
88
90
90
90
93
93
93
93

71st Annual MN Women's State Tournament

Vogelpohl, KarlaM / Swart, Jolynn L
White, Mainda M / White, Kathleen A
Kelly, Carrie J/ Giddings, Farrah F
Jacabs, Lynn M / Whalen, Peggy A
Jacques, Judy / Koepp, Pat

Gaffaney, Joline L / Larson, Jeanine K
Anderson, JulieL / Sample, Amy D
Edblom, Cindy L / Willaert, Mary-AlisaL
Woodward, Emmily J/ Wait, Jennifer, L
Jungclaus, Sue M / Dick, Joan A
Hanson, TashaR / Fisch, Lynn M
Nubbe, Tracey L / Pearson, Kelly L
Heltne, Teri L / Bratten, Diane M
Haggberg, Gayle A / Klaers, Glenyce F
Kuffel, LisaS/ Wildman, Lori

Arndt, Mary Anne/ Oleson, Rosemary J
Masurka, Ruth E / Masurka, Katie N
Bauer, Abby / Bauer, Kim E

Johnson, Katherine R / Salonen, Jackie F
Vogen, SonjaM / Vogen, Robin K
Gehrke, Lori M / Anderson, Audrey L
Schlichting, Tammy J/ Brown, Dawn M
Major, Anne M / Moscho, AngelaM
Miles, Patty E / Brezany, Terry M
Kveen, Belinda S/ Nesset, Joan A
Milbrett, Sharon A / Thompson, Darla L
Bohanon, Janel M / McManimon, Colleen

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

440
178
226
419
526
320
873
680
932
383
812
150
898
356
322
528
787
812
712
340
178
49
296
148
876
190
K 412

$9,054.00

Doubles, Doubles Division 3 (269 & under, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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12
13
14
15
16
16

Johnson, Jennifer L / Hodgson, Haylee T
Sharp, Laura J/ Johnson, Brenda G
Anderson, JessicaA / Paulson, Katie
Hopen, Ronda R / Wolf, Debby L
Bjerke, Fay E / Knutson, Susan K
Bangsund, Hunter L / Dunn, Carmen
Steffensen, Aimee/ Hagen, Ann

Wiese, Emily N / Knapp, Nicole L
Kraus, Marcy J/ Koval, Bev A

Herzog, Jean C/ DuBois, Melissa A
Jagquez, Jasmine C / Salazar, AnalL
Rieser, Sharon K / Hill, Cindy S
Bergseng, Pat / Katzenmeyer, Paula
Probst, Alex / Schwarze, AliciaF
Bachmann, Terry L / Spaeth, Janet
Henderson, Selena J/ Droogsma, Linda F
Noga, Rhonda/ Meyer, Sonya

Entry
441
173
815

46
841
449

99
405
689
384
447
331
370

84
734
394
370

1,258
1,257
1,256
1,256
1,256
1,256
1,255
1,255
1,254
1,253
1,252
1,251
1,251
1,250
1,250
1,250
1,249
1,249
1,248
1,248
1,247
1,247
1,247
1,246
1,246
1,246
1,246

$62.00
$62.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00

Prize
$550.00
$450.00
$350.00
$300.00
$250.00
$220.00
$200.00
$180.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$110.00
$110.00
$105.00
$100.00
$100.00

Spicer, MN
Wyoming, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Rochester, MN
Carver, MN
Glenwood, MN
Stillwater, MN
Le Sueur, MN
Brainerd, MN
St Michael, MN
Caledonia, MN
Albertville, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN

St Michael, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Lakeville, MN
Caledonia, MN
Blaine, MN
Chatfield, MN
Wyoming, MN
Eagle Bend, MN
St. Cloud, MN
St Paul, MN
Hastings, MN
Eagle Bend, MN
Rushford, MN

From

New London, MN
Perham, MN
Detroit Lakes, MN
Walker, MN
Bagley, MN
Starbuck, MN
Glenwood, MN
Ham Lake, MN
Madeia, MN

Elk River, MN
Belgrade, MN
Owatonna, MN
Chaska, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Bloomington, MN
Milaca, MN
Chaska, MN

Final Prize Listing

May 28, 2020 06:09 PM
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57
57
59
59
61
62

62
64
64
66

71st Annual MN Women's State Tournament

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Schedl, Susan M / Palony, Vikki A
Koehntop, Erin R/ Athey, Rose A
Nazarenus, Dawn M / Mercier, TriciaH
Janning, Cathy / Hendrickson, Jenny C
Ojanen, Melanie/ Palmer, Ashley N
Patrick, Deanna/ Stanton, Brittany
Salazar, Christian A / Peterson, Chelsey N
Madsen, Rachel E / Caldwell, Denise K
Makela, Kellie/ Meuleners, Kathleen
Simon, Amy / Ressler, Alysa J
Maldonado, Judith L / Oehrlein, Sandra J
Konkol, Rae A / Archerd, Dianne M
Holey, Marie L / Aanenson, Garnet
Terhaar, Lynnae C / Schmitz, Sandy J
Beckstrand, Marijo N / Bezdicek, Deb S
Schauer, Jill M / Hansen, JanaM
Eckstein, Tracey / Tensen, Suzie
Gardner, Jane M / Bocksell, Jane C
Hendrickson, Whitley D / Doty, Samantha M
Worthman, Gale M / Schumacher, Tracy L
Mithun, Cindy L / Mithun, Samantha E
Wall, Amanda G / Minter, Nikki E
Cosmano, Lynne E / Johnson, Carmen J
Bodeen, Cheri R/ Bendson, Sadie L
Johnson, Judy M / Mastell, April L
Lindemann, Diana/ Ebert, Susan

Brake, Deanna K / Heinecke, Deb L
Beaves, Carol A / Swoboda, Kristine D
Boeckers, Janell A / Stueve, Michelle A
Lien, Paulette (Polly) J/ Thacker, Tiffany N
Lindholm, Terri L / Holland, Robyn M
Lueth, Rachel / Burfeind, Jennifer
Leiferman, Jacqueline/ Nickels, Heather
Wold, CatieL / Teale, Carol A

Ekdahl, Ashley M / Mason, Jamie C
Peters, Kathleen M / Springer, Joann R
Hormann, Katie R / Kolbe, Maggie
Barringer, Diane M / Steffes, Michelle G
Lewis, Kym/ Brown, Laura

Groh, Marcy K / Scharber, TriciaV
Driver-Nehring, Y vette M / Steuck, Kari A
Westerlund, Danielle N / Liebl, Julie A
Paulsen, Caryl L / Lane, Katie J

Larsen, Laurie A / Paulzine, Brandi L
Hoschied, Stacy A / Stay, Karlene M
Augedahl, Angie/ Russert, Judy L

Trost, Julie A / Wehlage, Pam J

Zwiener, Terri S/ Lembke, Connie F
Nunez, AmandaM / Springer, Shirley M

570
903
336
333
746
923
447
825

72
332
752
118

94
101
327
367
101
109
441
287
321
341
807
949
897
372
784
113
443
342
404
237
938
885
365
233
299
731

8
898

83
938
446
234
854
885
460
334
754

1,328
1,327
1,326
1,322
1,321
1,319
1,318
1,316
1,316
1,316
1,309
1,309
1,307
1,303
1,303
1,303
1,302
1,300
1,298
1,298
1,296
1,296
1,296
1,293
1,293
1,292
1,291
1,291
1,201
1,291
1,291
1,289
1,288
1,288
1,286
1,285
1,284
1,284
1,284
1,283
1,283
1,282
1,282
1,281
1,278
1,278
1,276
1,276
1,274

$95.00
$95.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00

Oakdale, MN
Morris, MN
Waseca, MN

Blooming Prairie, MN

Barnum, MN
Aitkin, MN
Belgrade, MN
Leroy, MN
NYA, MN

Blooming Prairie, MN

Elk River, MN
AppleValey, MN
Little Falls, MN
Brooten, MN
New Richland, MN
Eagle Lake, MN
Brooten, MN
Sauk Centre, MN
New London, MN
Eyota, MN
Glenwood, MN
Chatfield, MN
Alexandria, MN
Staples, MN
Ramsey, MN
Chaska, MN

New Market, MN
Pine City, MN
Hawick, MN
Chatfield, MN
Dayton, MN
Glencoe, MN

North Mankato, MN

Winona, MN
Northfield, MN
St. Paul, MN
Melrose, MN
Rice, MN
Brooten, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN

Annandale, MN

North Mankato, MN

Hawick, MN
Saint Cloud, MN
Baudette, MN
Winona, MN
Sauk Rapids, MN

Blooming Prairie, MN

Sauk Rapids, MN

Final Prize Listing
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Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual MN Women's State Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

67 Schuett, Danielle M / Warnes, Jolynn B 338 1,273
68 Britson, Adrienne S/ McEImury, Yvonne A 410 1,272
69 Gertken, Gretchen J/ Meyer, Jeannette (Chickie) 297 1,271
L
70 Kennedy, Paula C / Berget, LisaA 570 1,270
71 Thalberg, MdissaR / Medalen, ChalaJ 445 1,268
71 Hartman, Nancy L / Schafer, Joan M 76 1,268
73 Greninger, Sandra A / Adamski, Paula C 151 1,267
73 Heuser, AndreaL / Anderson, Christine C 411 1,267
75 Scholar, Kristy M / Sweeney, Sheree A 915 1,266
75 Belisle-Keith, Amy R / Krogan, Alison J 758 1,266
77 Jonckowski, Arlene A / Suel, Elizabeth A 119 1,264
78 Rydeen, Sheila A / Cody, Heather M 872 1,263
79 Summer, MelanieK / Wallin, Lane A 359 1,262
79 Johnson, Jessie L / Douglas, LauraK 749 1,262
81 Rahn, Danelle A / Gulbrandson, Rachel A 110 1,261
81 Strum, Debra K / Williams, Patti L 285 1,261
81 Knight, Barb A / Fredin, Mary C 284 1,261
84 Harding, Denise M / Swenson, Kele D 384 1,260
84 Anderson, Samantha J/ Schaeppi, Kristin A 518 1,260
84 Cobb, Amy / Davis, Cindy 38 1,260
87 Schroeder, Sherri L / Nelson, Sara 220 1,259
88 Poppitz, TheresaM / Bouchard, Linda L 854 1,257
88 Bragg, Corri L / Rhoades, Carol J 38 1,257
90 Snider, GloriaJ/ Becvar, Bonnie 330 1,255
90 Nelson, Tami J/ Y oung, Rhonda J 381 1,255
90 Mullner, Stephanie M / LeForte, Emily K 900 1,255
90 Koob, Jessica/ Svor, LorrieR 96 1,255
90 Farrell, Donna L / Kowalski, Diane K 744 1,255
Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,912.00
Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Antonelli, Megan N / Kimmes, TristaM 941 1,299
2 Breamer, Michelle T / Staples, AndreaR 816 1,215
3 Geister, Kristin K / Vermilyea, Amanda J 941 1,175
4 Mills, PaulaM / Koller, Stephanie L 942 1,167
Total prizes awarded in this division: $220.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $24,318.00
Singles, Singles Division 1 (151 and over), Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Wandersee, RoxAnn 851 751
2 Williams, Christi 695 722

$64.00
$62.00
$62.00

$62.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00

Prize

$85.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00

Prize
$250.00
$195.00

Morris, MN
Peterson, MN
Richmond, MN

Oakdale, MN
Willmar, MN
Burnsville, MN
Albertville, MN
Houston, MN
Hoyt Lakes, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Shakopee, MN
Stillwater, MN

St Michael, MN
Carlton, MN
Kensington, MN
Shakopee, MN
Shakopee, MN
Elk River, MN
Champlin, MN
Duluth, MN
Monticello, MN
Baudette, MN
Duluth, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Sturgeon Lake, MN
Shoreview, MN
Brooten, MN
Shakopee, MN

From

Eagan, MN
Mankato, MN
Eagan, MN
Eagan, MN

From
Mayer, MN
McGregor, MN

Final Prize Listing

May 28, 2020 06:09 PM
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Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual MN Women's State Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

3 Abraham, Tammee L 531 717 $150.00 AppleValey, MN
4 Borgstahl, Sherill L 61 708 $125.00 Faribault, MN
5 Quaschnick, Cheri L 535 703 $110.00 Blaine, MN
6 Helgerson, Stephanie A 659 702 $100.00 Blaine, MN
7 Tejeda, Mya L 955 701 $95.00 Lakeville, MN
8 Bukoskey, Michelle M 185 699 $90.00 Elk River, MN
8 Arnold, MarshaM 540 699 $90.00 Wright, MN
10 Kreuger, Jenell L 570 697 $85.00 Oakdale, MN
10 Breamer, Michelle T 816 697 $85.00 Mankato, MN
10 Byam, Mari K 219 697 $85.00 Windom, MN
13 Kwapick, Brenda E 91 694 $80.00 Moose Lake, MN
14 Willaert, Mary-Alisa L 680 693 $75.00 Le Sueur, MN
15 Wussow, Peggy S 281 692 $70.00 SPRING VALLEY, MN
16 Hormann, LisaA 300 688 $65.00 Richmond, MN
16 Gustafson, KelinaC 960 688 $65.00 St Paul, MN
16 Blake, Lori L 82 688 $65.00 Rochester, MN
19 Tostenson, Susan M 884 686 $60.00 Caledonia, MN
19 Wendell, Cathie L 495 686 $60.00 St Paul, MN
19 Kneid, Stacey L 190 686 $60.00 Eagle Bend, MN
22 Barthel, Dianne M 608 685 $59.00 Albertville, MN
22 Berning, Stacy K 319 685 $59.00 StMichael, MN
24 Haynes, Sommer D 688 683 $58.00 Madelia, MN
25 Mitchell, Frances K 507 682 $57.00 Deerwood, MN
26 Schug, Jennifer 72 681 $56.00 NYA, MN
26 Shields, Deborah A 769 681 $56.00 Shorewood, MN
28 Lindmeyer, Brenda J 736 680 $55.00 New Ulm, MN
28 Stolp, Tami J 822 680 $55.00 Elk River, MN
30 LeForte, Renee M 861 679 $54.00 St Paul, MN
31 Hull, LisaM 967 678 $53.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
32 Anderson, Tammy J 69 677 $52.00 LakeCity, MN
33 Elling, Katherine A 417 675 $51.00 Cottage Grove, MN
33 Vaplon, Nancy H 186 675 $51.00 Wabasha, MN
35 Craig, SueB 40 674 $50.00 Elk River, MN
36 Athey, Rose A 903 673 $49.00 Morris, MN
36 Klaers, Glenyce F 356 673 $49.00 StMichael, MN
38 Caldwell, DeniseK 825 671 $48.00 Leroy, MN
38 Merten, Debbie J 301 671 $48.00 Richmond, MN
38 DiPaolo, Jeanne M 760 671 $48.00 Rush City, MN
41 McManimon, Colleen K 412 670 $47.00 Rushford, MN
42 Kreyer, DanaN 974 669 $46.00 New Richmond, WI
42 Porath, Kristen K 219 669 $46.00 Windom, MN
42 Reburn, Lynn M 883 669 $46.00 New Albin, IA
45 Saatzer, Beverly 326 666 $45.00 Saint Cloud, MN
46 Lutgen, Mardell V 41 665 $44.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
46 Lundin, Janelle R 93 665 $44.00 LittleFalls, MN
46 Hale, DarllaJ 656 665 $44.00 Blaine, MN
49 Sweere, Charlotte M 173 664 $43.00 Perham, MN
49 Vanneste, Sandra A 533 664 $43.00 Blaine, MN
49 Almberg, Jennifer A 81 664 $43.00 Andover, MN

Final Prize Listing May 28, 2020 06:09 PM Page 10 of 27



49
53
53
55
55
55
58
59
59
59
62

62
64
64
66

66
66
69
69
71
71
71
71
75
75
77
77
77
80
80
80
80
80
80
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93

Tudahl, Beth A
Olson, TaraL

Paul, Karen L
Hammerel, Micki G
Peterson, Rebecca A
Streich, Kim M
Gewerth, MavisE
Bolen, Alice T
Foster, Jodi A

Frye, SabrinaL
Tischer, Laurie A
Johnson, Kim L
Holmstrom, Jo K
LeBlanc, TamraJ
Salzmann, Marion P
Anderson, Doris E
Hoyer-Rogers, Michele L
Meyer, Jeannette (Chickie) L
Schilling, KristaR
Hensel, SandraD
Salaba, AngieM
Stueve, Ashley M
Arel, Carol M
Erickson, Shari M
Schellbach, Robin L
Guggisberg, LisaM
Calverley, Debbie A
Meyer, Darci B
Trieglaff, Janice L
Martin, Carol L
Ford, Candace M
Benner, Brooke E
Olson, Betty J
Tuttle, Sheri M
Hendricks, Barbara A
Anderson, Donna
McKay, Amy J
Floen, Bridget C
Crocker, Addison B
Schneider, KarlaM
Anderson, Cassandra A
Y unker, Jaime K
Plaisance, Kristen J
Doering, Jennifer M
Schmitz, Cathy J
McNeely, Barbara S
Novotne, Nicki J
Xiong, Betty

Miller, Amanda B

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

71st Annual MN Women's State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

414 664
528 663
937 663
731 662
105 662
316 662
495 661
808 660
526 660
453 660
806 659
495 659
769 658
662 658
40 657
975 657
111 657
297 655
494 655
921 654
974 654
304 654
73 654
846 653
757 653
735 652
78 652
377 652
814 651
537 651
530 651
175 651
684 651
173 651
533 650
107 650
375 650
380 650
173 650
497 650
453 650
317 649
112 649
884 649
888 649
117 649
380 649
956 649
805 649

$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00

Rushford, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Little Canada, MN
Rice, MN

Sartell, MN
Hutchinson, MN
St Paul, MN
Alexandria, MN
Carver, MN
Royalton, MN
Alexandria, MN
St Paul, MN
Shorewood, MN
Ham Lake, MN
Elk River, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Granite Falls, MN
Richmond, MN
Oakdale, MN
Aitkin, MN

New Richmond, WI
Roscoe, MN
Mounds View, MN
Northfield, MN
Stanchfield, MN
New Ulm, MN
Ham Lake, MN
Rochester, MN
Frazee, MN
Blaine, MN

Apple Valey, MN
Saint Stephen, MN
Burnsville, MN
Perham, MN
Blaine, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Buffalo Lake, MN
Rochester, MN
Perham, MN
Virginia, MN
Royalton, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Renville, MN
Caedonia, MN
Monticello, MN
Zumbrota, MN
Rochester, MN
Saint Paul, MN
Alexandria, MN

Final Prize Listing
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93

93
103
103
103
103
103
108
108
110
110
112
112
112
115
115
115
115
115
120
121
121
121
121
121
126
126
126
129
129
129
129
129
129
135
136
136
138
138
138
141
141
141
144
144
144
147
147
147

Smith, Michelle M
Borgmeyer, TheresaM
Schmidt, Cheryl L
Nyblom, JessicaM
Rasmussen, Danielle A
Larson, Mary L
Byllesby, Emily R
Clapp, Jean F
Kitchens, Donata A
Luukkonen, BarbaraM
Baribeau, Shirley J
Kitchens, Debra G
Holstein, Vaerie J
Mewhinney, Heather M
Chilson, JuliaA
Johnson, Kayla M
Lambrecht, Dawn A
Olmscheid, VirginiaM
Vogelpohl, TristaJ
Zigan, Jean M
Schmitz, Kathleen M
Bauer, Karen J
Becvar, Bonnie
Clancy, Sherye M
Stachowski, Cathy A
Voshart, Joni M
Mitchell, Shelly M
Schulz, Dannielle J
Walton, Stephanie

Y oung, Christi K
McConnell, Heather J
Brelje, Susan E
Gedker, Rachel M
Gahm, Vicky A
Whitmore, Courtney K
Berg, Shannon
Klimek, Michelle L
Strovers, Rebecca A
Laway, Katherine (Kate) A
Terveer, Bonnie J
Erickson, LaraA
Darge, SueM

Bussler, Sheila

Tuttle, Ashley M
Steen, Brenda
Lundell, Danyell M
Van Note, Natalie M
Clark, Jackie M
Gravelle, Leah

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

71st Annual MN Women's State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

93 649
36 649
873 648
403 648
411 648
517 648
816 648
230 647
411 647
822 646
306 646
412 645
16 645
114 645
757 644
823 644
592 644
325 644
439 644
323 643
324 642
899 642
330 642
172 642
184 642
883 641
16 641
935 641
234 640
670 640
310 640
179 640
893 640
527 640
312 639
284 638
156 638
492 637
531 637
519 637
764 636
374 636
682 636
173 635
97 635
226 635
312 634
306 634
852 634

$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00

Little Falls, MN
Montgomery, MN
Stillwater, MN
Blaine, MN
Houston, MN
Champlin, MN
Mankato, MN

St Paul, MN
Houston, MN

Elk River, MN
Coon Rapids, MN
Rushford, MN
Baxter, MN
Chanhassen, MN
Stanchfield, MN
Elk River, MN
Belle Plaine, MN
Sauk Rapids, MN
New London, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Prior Lake, MN
Osakis, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Perham, MN

St Cloud, MN
New Albin, IA
Baxter, MN
Lakefield, MN
Saint Cloud, MN
Stewartville, MN
Pineldand, MN
Lindstrom, MN
Sartell, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Fairmont, MN
Shakopee, MN
Owatonna, MN
Richfield, MN
Apple Valey, MN
Champlin, MN
Maple Lake, MN
North Mankato, MN
Brownton, MN
Perham, MN
Brooten, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Fairmont, MN
Coon Rapids, MN
Mayer, MN

Final Prize Listing
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147
147
147

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Hansen, Heidi R
O'Mara, AngieM
Mueller-Muck, Sheryl L

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual MN Women's State Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, Singles Division 2 (135 - 150), Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Anderson, Heidi A

2 Baumann, Nicole

3 Riley, Jane M

4 Theis, BonitaD

5 Bedttie, Lisa

6 Resdler, AlysaJ

7 Larson, KiaM

7 Buntin, SaraR

9 Mull, PatriciaC

9 Clark, Misty D

9 Anderson, Jennifer D
12 Mcgill, Karman L
13 Carr, Andrea G
14 Jacques, Judy
14 Shaleen, Amy P
16 Schafer, Joan M
16 Johnson, Betty
16 Hausladen, Kristin
19 Zachman, Stacy A
20 Moua, Mai
21 Braatz, Jody M
21 SCOFIELD, BERNIE K
23 Bundy, Amy M
24 Sexton, Pamela J
24 Bohanon, Janel M
26 Swartzer, Emily
27 Uecker, LisaM
28 McDonald, Alexa A
28 Oehrlein, Sandra J
30 Bennerotte, TriciaM
31 Dagner, Pamela J
32 Holt, Gail J
32 Schug, Sherri
34 Atkinson, Deborah J
34 Kraemer, Nichole
34 Jandrey, Cheryl
37 Jungclaus, Sue M
38 Mellem, Colleen C
39 Tate, Tammy L
40 Reilly, Tracy K
40 Duchaine, Vickie L

808 634 $27.00
511 634 $27.00
809 634 $27.00
$7,090.00

Entry  Score Prize
363 747 $250.00
852 746 $195.00
155 737 $150.00
295 727 $125.00
364 718 $110.00
332 714 $100.00
899 709 $95.00
505 709 $95.00
106 706 $90.00
672 706 $90.00
540 706 $90.00
281 705 $85.00
913 703 $80.00
526 702 $75.00
154 702 $75.00
76 701 $70.00
567 701 $70.00
778 701 $70.00
151 700 $65.00
956 698 $60.00
774 695 $59.00
21 695 $59.00
153 694 $58.00
846 693 $57.00
412 693 $57.00
238 690 $56.00
276 689 $55.00
361 688 $54.00
752 688 $54.00
309 687 $53.00
119 684 $52.00
81 683 $51.00
71 683 $51.00
494 682 $50.00
919 682 $50.00
360 682 $50.00
383 681 $49.00
680 679 $48.00
814 677 $47.00
64 676 $46.00
182 676 $46.00

Alexandria, MN
Garfield, MN
Alexandria, MN

From

Britt, MN

Mayer, MN
Lakeville, MN
Cold Spring, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Osakis, MN
Chanhassen, MN
Northome, MN
Minnetonka, MN
Wright, MN
SPRING VALLEY, MN
Hoyt Lakes, MN
Carver, MN

St. Paul, MN
Burnsville, MN
Howard Lake, MN
Howard Lake, MN
Albertville, MN
Saint Paul, MN
Paynesville, MN
Aitkin, MN
Austin, MN
Northfield, MN
Rushford, MN
Lester Prairie, MN
Saint Cloud, MN
Britt, MN

Elk River, MN
Dodge Center, MN
Shakopee, MN
Andover, MN
NYA, MN
Oakdale, MN
Aitkin, MN
Eveleth, MN

St Michael, MN
Le Sueur, MN
Frazee, MN
Byron, MN

North Branch, MN

Final Prize Listing
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Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual MN Women's State Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

40 Kruse, Julie A 698 676 $46.00 McGregor, MN

43 Vandenbrand, Dianne J 926 675 $45.00 Baudette, MN

43 DeCramer, Sara S 847 675 $45.00 Northfield, MN

43 Kraemer, Karen A 274 675 $45.00 Saint Cloud, MN

46 Judd, Alex 931 673 $45.00 Brainerd, MN

47 Dorman, TheresaM 190 672 $44.00 EagleBend, MN

47 Caulfield, Michele A 2 672 $44.00 Ramsey, MN

47 Anderson, Jessica A 815 672 $44.00 Detroit Lakes, MN

47 Schoeberl, Terrie L 757 672 $44.00 Stanchfield, MN

47 Hennen, Angela K 711 672 $44.00 Cedar, MN

52 Voaklander, Kim B 768 671 $44.00 Shorewood, MN

52 Stanler, Alisha 308 671 $44.00 Dodge Center, MN

52 Heintz, SandraK 410 671 $44.00 Peterson, MN

52 Nelson, Wendy S 188 671 $44.00 Rogers, MN

56 Fremling, Jana 920 669 $43.00 Aitkin, MN

57 Notch, Jackie L 806 668 $43.00 Alexandria, MN

58 Drew, Donna L 376 667 $42.00 Dassdl, MN

59 Brunckhorst, Pam 395 666 $42.00 Lakeland, MN

59 Olson, TinaM 897 666 $42.00 Ramsey, MN

59 Burks, Robin D 877 666 $42.00 Hastings, MN

59 Kashmark, Amber 759 666 $42.00 Minneapolis, MN

59 Johnson, Carmen J 807 666 $42.00 Alexandria, MN
Hozza, Mary C 113 665 $41.00 PineCity, MN

64 Winter, Michelle M 806 665 $41.00 Alexandria, MN
Georges-Kentfield, Robbin A 506 665 $41.00 Chanhassen, MN

67 Meyer, Sonya 370 664 $41.00 Chaska, MN

67 Woodward, Emmily J 932 664 $41.00 Branerd, MN

67 Wimmer, Candy F 230 664 $41.00 St Paul, MN

67 Klaers, Jeanne M 185 664 $41.00 Elk River, MN

71 Swoboda, Kristine D 113 663 $40.00 Pine City, MN

72 Wetter, Deloris M 563 662 $40.00 Delano, MN

73 Pirkl, Kim K 331 661 $40.00 Owatonna, MN

73 O'Hara, Sharon A 878 661 $40.00 Hastings, MN

73 Mackereth, Megan F 895 661 $40.00 Kimball, MN

76 Henning, Janis R 563 660 $39.00 Delano, MN

76 Bauer, Kim E 812 660 $39.00 Caedonia, MN

78 Konkol, Rae A 118 659 $39.00 AppleValey, MN

78 Lawinger, Patty A 564 659 $39.00 Sauk Centre, MN

78 Walters, Susan M 105 659 $39.00 Sartell, MN

81 Lane, Betty M 115 658 $39.00 Chanhassen, MN

81 Schunke, Alexis{Lexie} J 282 658 $39.00 Stewartville, MN

83 Rubis, Karin E 935 656 $38.00 Lakefield, MN

83 Peters, Kathleen M 233 656 $38.00 St. Paul, MN

85 Zarbok, Jan E 810 655 $38.00 Alexandria, MN

85 Ebert, Susan 372 655 $38.00 Chaska, MN

87 Anderson, June C 13 654 $38.00 Glenwood, MN

87 Swartzer, Brenda 238 654 $38.00 Lester Prairie, MN

87 Orpen, Jennifer L 920 654 $38.00 Aitkin, MN

87 Heltne, Taylor L 898 654 $38.00 Inver Grove Heights, MN
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87
92
92

98

98
100
100
100
103
103
103
106
106
106
109
109
111
111
111
111
115
115
117
117
117
117
117
117
123
123
125
126
126
128
128
128
128
128
133
133
135
135
135
135
135

Willis, Melissa J
Rich, Raecann M
Brown, Nicole A
Aiken, Marion
Sweeney, Sheree A
Smith, Debra A
Johnson, Joanne K
Keilen, AngelaB
Hanson, TashaR
Rathbun, Becky J
Strandjord, Renee P
Noble, Becky R
Rux, Kim M

Liebl, Julie A
Vogelpohl, KarlaM
Nightingale, Cindy B
Riendeau, TinaM
Anderson, Dorinda (DeeDeg) L
Winter, Jackie
Mackenthun, Jennifer
Fenner, JanaH
Koval, Bev A

King, Shari
Bellmont, Diann R
Hacker, DarlaJ
White, Kathleen A
Romstad, Becky A
Schettner, Jayme J
Steinolfson, AlishaC
Dullea, Jackie E
Fjerstad, Jane M
Haag, LindaK
Grobe, Kathy A
Hunt, Kathryn J
Nielson, Sandy B
McDonald, Gail A
Hedstrom, Sandy K
Hansen, Bette Jo
Asfeld, Tami L
Medalen, Debra L
Neid, Carrie L
Hormann, Katie R
Klein, Lynn R
VanStone, Heather
Caron, LauralL
Atkinson, Jerrilynn
McPhillips, Kathleen M
Garding, Mary L
Ritzer, MichelleM

Minnesota State USBC

Final Prize Listing

71st Annual MN Women's State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

364
915
960
739
915
351
363

64
812
795
770
332
336
938
440
826
172
551

98
372
771
689
967
304

60
178
184

48
551
221
307
305
415
911
926

92

10
354
300
445
460
299
810
453
900
415
339
895
501

654
653
653
652
652
652
652
651
651
650
650
650
649
649
649
648
648
648
647
647
646
646
646
646
645
645

640
639
639
638
638
638
638
638

$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00

Minneapolis, MN
Hoyt Lakes, MN

St Paul, MN

New Ulm, MN
Hoyt Lakes, MN
New Richland, MN
Britt, MN

Byron, MN
Caledonia, MN
Rockford, MN
Shorewood, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Waseca, MN

North Mankato, MN
Spicer, MN

Leroy, MN
Perham, MN
Bloomington, MN
Brooten, MN
Chaska, MN
Shorewood, MN
Madelia, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Roscoe, MN
Faribault, MN
Wyoming, MN

St Cloud, MN

St Paul, MN
Bloomington, MN
Monticello, MN
Mantorville, MN
Spring Lake Park, MN
Byron, MN
Virginia, MN
Baudette, MN
Willow River, MN
Andover, MN
Brooklyn Center, MN
Richmond, MN
Willmar, MN

Sauk Rapids, MN
Melrose, MN
Alexandria, MN
Royalton, MN
Shoreview, MN
Byron, MN
AppleValey, MN
Kimball, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
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140
140
140
140
140
140
140
147
148
148
148
148
148
153
153
153
153
153
153

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Knish, PatriciaM
Wald, KarleneK
Wipper, Vicki L
Douglas, LauraK
Weigdl, Stacy J
Strate, Janelle L
Mead, Kathy J
Brant, Catherine A
Peterson, Mary L
Yetzer, LisaA
Fleck, Joan
Moriarty, Michelle V
Haugen, Karen A
Eldred, Jennifer A
Cashin, Susan A
Trapp, DebraK
Stonemark, Sheila A
Mattson, Cindy L

Vandenberg, Deborah A

Minnesota State USBC

Final Prize Listing

71st Annual MN Women's State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, Singles Division 3 (134 and under), Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Massmann, Emily L
2 Uecker, JennaR
3 Mackay, Susan M
4 Champa, Jennifer J
5 Smith, Mary A
5 Ampe, Lyndsay
7 Rundhaug, Kathryn L
7 Johnson, Jennifer L
9 Baird, RitaL
10 Cody, Heather M
10 Steuck, Kari A
12 Droogsma, Linda F
13 Peterson, Terese E
14 Reding, Tami
14 Wilson, Stacy J
16 Hill, Cindy S
17 Stay, Karlene M
17 Harbaugh, Lexi D
19 Ufer, Celeste P
20 Jones, Shelley R
20 Koob, Jessica
22 Belisle-Keith, Amy R
22 Stanaway, Patricia L
22 Greeley, Lauren M
25 Folkert, Melissa A

311 637
663 637
764 637
749 637
189 637
896 637
962 637
185 636
177 635
516 635
453 635
877 635
820 635
403 634
36 634
81 634
748 634
89 634
664 634
$7,329.00
Entry Score
774 749
270 729
771 728
497 727
93 726
99 726
513 724
441 724
106 718
872 716
83 716
394 715
690 704
821 703
378 703
331 702
854 700
240 700
176 699
153 697
96 697
758 696
363 696
506 696
288 695

$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00

Prize
$275.00
$200.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00
$100.00

$95.00

$95.00
$90.00
$85.00
$85.00
$80.00
$75.00
$70.00
$70.00
$65.00
$60.00
$60.00
$59.00
$58.00
$58.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$56.00

Fairmont, MN
Blaine, MN
Maple Lake, MN
Carlton, MN
Rogers, MN
Ramsey, MN
Coon Rapids, MN
Elk River, MN
Lindstrom, MN
Dundas, MN
Royalton, MN
Hastings, MN

Big Lake, MN
Blaine, MN
Montgomery, MN
Andover, MN
Carlton, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Lino Lakes, MN

From
Paynesville, MN
Rice, MN
Shorewood, MN
Virginia, MN
Little Falls, MN
Glenwood, MN
Pequot Lakes, MN
New London, MN
Northome, MN
Stillwater, MN
Annandale, MN
Milaca, MN
Hanska, MN
Becker, MN
Rochester, MN
Owatonna, MN
Baudette, MN
Big Lake, MN
Sartell, MN
Austin, MN
Brooten, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Britt, MN
Chanhassen, MN
Eyota, MN

Final Prize Listing
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25
27
27
29
29
29
32
32
32

GHEGEEREE85888Y8

45
50
50
52
52
54
55
55
55
55
55
60
60
62
63
63
63
63
63
68
68
68
68
72
73
73

Vogen, SonjaM
Balfour, Karen
Holey, Marie L
Geidlinger, Kerry J
Schults, Amanda J
Tessmer, Brandi L
Britson, Adrienne S
Bobrowske, Kayla
Struble, KaylaM
Kinney, SuelanaM
Kowalski, Diane K
Smith, Jeanne A
Hartmann, Renee L
Peterson, Bonnie R
Stuewe, Justina
Heuser, Andrea L
Koehntop, Erin R
Boeckers, Janell A
Novak, Elizabeth A
Ziebarth, Susan M
Hendrickson, Jenny C
Pounds, Sherri L
Diedrich, Brittany
DeVriendt, Nancy M
Coughlin, Bonnie J
Simon, Amy

Exley, Nancy K
Carroll, AlyciaM
Terhaar, Lynnae C
Masurka, Ruth E
Stanton, Brittany
Snider, GloriaJ
Lembke, Connie F
Berry, AmdiaR
Springer, Joann R
Warner, Bonnie C
Page, Diane M
Beaves, Carol A
Medalen, Kayla
Kinneberg, Paulette M
Janning, Cathy
Whitman, Keri
Palmer, Ashley N
Karp, Jeannette L
Nelson, Cindy R
Brand-Marking, Cherie N
Schultz, Melissa S
Grutkoski, TiaR
Holly, VictoriaK

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

71st Annual MN Women's State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

340 695

9 694
94 694
895 693
794 693
895 693
410 692
852 692
970 692
445 692
744 690
78 689
510 688
76 688
682 687
411 687
903 687
443 687
418 685
508 683
333 683
690 683
671 683
748 683
330 682
332 682
13 681
312 681
101 680
787 679
923 679
330 679
334 679
681 679
233 678
268 678
684 677
113 676
100 676
157 676
333 676
362 676
746 675
954 675
90 675
288 675
366 674
92 673
784 673

$56.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00

Chatfield, MN
Merose, MN

Little Falls, MN
Kimball, MN
Rockford, MN
Kimball, MN
Peterson, MN

Mayer, MN
Bloomington, MN
Willmar, MN
Shakopee, MN

Ham Lake, MN
Rogers, MN
Burnsville, MN
Brownton, MN
Houston, MN

Morris, MN

Hawick, MN

New Prague, MN
Rockford, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Hanska, MN
Stewartville, MN
Carlton, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Glenwood, MN
Fairmont, MN
Brooten, MN
Lakeville, MN

Aitkin, MN

Blooming Prairie, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Jordan, MN

St. Paul, MN

St Cloud, MN
Burnsville, MN

Pine City, MN
Brooten, MN
Winona, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Virginia, MN
Barnum, MN

Lino Lakes, MN
Kettle River, MN
Eyota, MN

Eagle Lake, MN
Willow River, MN
New Market, MN

Final Prize Listing
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Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual MN Women's State Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

75 Henderson, Selena J 394 672 $46.00 Milaca, MN

75 Jeske, Bonnie J 148 672 $46.00 St Paul, MN

75 Berget, LisaA 570 672 $46.00 Osakdae, MN

75 Springer, Shirley M 754 672 $46.00 Sauk Rapids, MN

75 Wwall, Amanda G 341 672 $46.00 Chatfield, MN

80 Rentz, Debra J 917 671 $45.00 Bemidji, MN

80 Twite, Lori A 883 671 $45.00 New Albin, IA

80 Halls, Michelle 102 671 $45.00 Brooten, MN

80 Elgren, Jaclyn 371 671 $45.00 Chaska, MN

84 Leiferman, Jacqueline 938 670 $44.00 North Mankato, MN

84 Hoffman, Amber R 496 670 $44.00 Makinen, MN

86 Knudsvig, Ramona 97 669 $44.00 Brooten, MN

86 Kramer, Michelle A 46 669 $44.00 Walker, MN

88 Larson, Linnea 385 668 $43.00 Albertville, MN

89 Schaeppi, Kristin A 518 667 $43.00 Champlin, MN

89 Gohr, Elizabeth A 737 667 $43.00 New Ulm, MN

89 Van Beusekom, Melissa L 243 667 $43.00 Bloomington, MN

92 Rosendale, Sharon D 353 666 $42.00 Minnetonka, MN

92 Engfer, Deb A 11 666 $42.00 Brownton, MN

9 Gendron (Beaudry), Michelle M 388 665 $42.00 Monticello, MN

] Shelton, Becky J 74 665 $42.00 Prior Lake, MN

94 Adamski, PaulaC 151 665 $42.00 Albertville, MN

9 Carwell, Brittany R 313 665 $42.00 Branerd, MN

98 Danielson, TrisA 588 664 $42.00 Red Wing, MN

99 Steffenhagen, Nancy J 70 662 $42.00 LakeCity, MN
100 Berg, DarlaK 839 661 $41.00 Owatonna, MN
100 Reed, Stacy J 688 661 $41.00 Madelia, MN
100 Erickson, Lydia 44 661 $41.00 Hutchinson, MN
100 Hoschied, Stacy A 854 661 $41.00 Baudette, MN
100 Hedstrom, Terry M 118 661 $41.00 AppleValey, MN
105 Greski, Jinx B 92 660 $41.00 Willow River, MN
105 Mench, Nancy J 233 660 $41.00 St Paul, MN
107 Westerlund, Danielle N 938 659 $40.00 North Mankato, MN
107 Johnson, Renee 33 659 $40.00 Delano, MN
107 Anderson, Patty 110 659 $40.00 Kensington, MN
107 Engebretson, Kathleen T 562 659 $40.00 Delano, MN
111 Rahn, Danelle A 110 658 $40.00 Kensington, MN
111 Delzer, Jackie K 309 658 $40.00 Dodge Center, MN
111 Gulbrandson, Rachel A 110 658 $40.00 Kensington, MN
114 Eckstein, Janet 689 657 $39.00 Madelia, MN
114 Haggberg, Gayle A 356 657 $39.00 StMichael, MN
114 Laingen, Sandy A 442 657 $39.00 Spicer, MN
114 Bjerke, Fay E 841 657 $39.00 Bagley, MN
118 Gunhus, Darcy J 588 656 $39.00 Red Wing, MN
118 Glass, Judy L 586 656 $39.00 Red Wing, MN
118 Driver-Nehring, Yvette M 83 656 $39.00 Annandale, MN
118 Theisen, Melanie J 325 656 $39.00 Sauk Rapids, MN
118 Stocco, Jane M 585 656 $39.00 Merifield, MN
123 Lane, Katie J 446 655 $38.00 Hawick, MN

Final Prize Listing May 28, 2020 06:09 PM Page 18 of 27



123
123
126
126
126
129
129
129
129
129
129
135
135
135
135
139
139
141
141
141
141
141
146
146
146
146
150
150
152
152
152
155
155
155
158
158
158
158
158
163
163
163
163
163
168
168
168
171
171

Nummela, Katelyn J
Boonstra, Donna J
Manson, TwilaE
Hemmesch, Leah
Rach, JulieK

Cooper, Susan J
Kreuser, MelissaL
Aanenson, Garnet
Clayson, Stacey M
Harding, Denise M
Schermerhorn, Leah M
Shanda, Kimberly K
Hull, Karissa A
Doebber, Carolyn J
Aufdenkemp, AnnaM
Christensen, Cindy O
Kraus, Marcy J
Carver, ReeM
Pauley, Ashley J
Leyendecker, Heidi R
Worthman, Gale M
Uphoff, Megan L
Schuett, Danielle M
Eckstein, Tracey
Pfeffer, Sarah

Frett, Dawn E
Hartman, Nancy L
Heimerman, Carol M
Lindemann, Diana
Hukriede, Sadie
Medalen, ChalaJ
Shelton, Sarah
Chilton, Joan M
Hamling, MelissaM
Sandberg, Mary Beth
Johnson, Jessie L
Geiger, AbbieC
Hesse, AmandaJ
Levers, Judy K
Anderson, Karla
Larsen, Laurie A
Edworthy, Staci L
Yuretich, Kaylee A
Flattum, Connie N
Ambuehl, Beth
McEImury, Yvonne A
McDonald, Polly (Valeda)
Bangsund, Hunter L
Hempstead, TrishaM

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

71st Annual MN Women's State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

747 655
444 655
439 654
299 654
50 654
335 653
526 653
94 653
712 653
384 653
813 653
382 652
738 652
898 652
814 652
13 651
689 651
548 650
328 650
442 650
287 650
337 650
338 649
101 649
691 649
968 649
76 648
332 648
372 647
100 647
445 647
98 646
77 646
338 646
915 645
749 645
516 645
359 645
586 645
100 644
234 644
353 644
79 644
113 644
696 643
410 643
361 643
449 642
114 642

$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00

Sturgeon Lake, MN
Raymond, MN
New London, MN
Melrose, MN
Clarissa, MN
Waseca, MN
Carver, MN

Little Falls, MN
Blaine, MN

Elk River, MN
Detroit Lakes, MN
Moose Lake, MN
New Ulm, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Frazee, MN
Glenwood, MN
Madelia, MN
Champlin, MN
Henning, MN
Spicer, MN

Eyota, MN

Morris, MN
Morris, MN
Brooten, MN

St James, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Burnsville, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Chaska, MN
Brooten, MN
Willmar, MN
Brooten, MN

West Saint Paul, MN
Morris, MN

Hoyt Lakes, MN
Carlton, MN
Dundas, MN

St Michael, MN
Red Wing, MN
Brooten, MN

Saint Cloud, MN
Minnetonka, MN
Hibbing, MN

Pine City, MN
McGregor, MN
Peterson, MN

Britt, MN
Starbuck, MN
Chanhassen, MN
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171
171
175
175
175
175
175
180
180
180
180
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
195
195
195
195
195
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Scheel, Susan M
Bouchard, Linda L
Glover, Dondee (Dee) D
Kunkel, Lori A
DuBois, MéelissaA
Hagen, Amy M
White, Betsy
Anderson-Hart, Barbara
Kolbe, Maggie
Gertken, Kayla
Krueger, Shahyla
Gordon, Kathleen A
Schmitz, Sandy J
Kessler, Ann M
Andreas, Kari L
Hobbins, Tammy J
Nielan, Becky L
McElmurry, Mary B
Thiele, Lori R
Frederickson, Patty A
Lucker, Janeen
Kneissel, Stephanie
Ehrich Obinger, Barb M
Buss, Deborah M
Goebel, Susann
Niemann, TriciaJ
Powell, Chloe

Sella, Marge A
Paulson, Katie
Griebel, Jenny L
Edholm, Paula J
Ringhofer, Angie J
Gaffaney, Joline L
Wolbeck, Maria A
Hanson, Kayla A

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

00O O UL WN P

Williams, Chrigti
Breamer, Michelle T
Meyer, Diane L
Peterson, Rebecca A
Kimmes, TristaM
Kreyer, DanaN
Staples, Andrea R
Roberts, Sarah
Antondlli, Megan N

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

71st Annual MN Women's State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

570 642
854 642
663 641
696 641
384 641
337 641
69 641
911 640
299 640
302 640
846 640
839 639
101 639
505 639
683 639
663 639
326 639
189 639
156 639
453 639
72 639
236 639
77 638
342 638
71 638
949 638
71 638
362 637
815 637
740 637
13 637
331 637
320 637
443 637
448 637
$9,557.00

Entry  Score
695 685
816 679
105 616
105 614
941 607
974 602
816 602
974 600
941 600

$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00

Prize

$50.00
$30.00
$20.00
$19.00
$18.00
$17.00
$17.00
$16.00
$16.00

Oakdale, MN
Baudette, MN
Blaine, MN
McGregor, MN
Elk River, MN
Morris, MN
Lake City, MN
Virginia, MN
Melrose, MN
Cold Spring, MN
Northfield, MN
Owatonna, MN
Brooten, MN
Chanhassen, MN
New Prague, MN
Blaine, MN

Saint Cloud, MN
Rogers, MN
Owatonna, MN
Royalton, MN
NYA, MN
Savage, MN
West Saint Paul, MN
Chatfield, MN
NYA, MN
Staples, MN
NYA, MN
Virginia, MN
Detroit Lakes, MN
New Ulm, MN
Glenwood, MN
Owatonna, MN
Glenwood, MN
Hawick, MN
Hawick, MN

From

McGregor, MN
Mankato, MN
Sartell, MN

Sartell, MN

Eagan, MN

New Richmond, WI
Mankato, MN

New Richmond, WI
Eagan, MN
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Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual MN Women's State Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

8 Smith, Elizabeth A 117 600 $16.00 Zumbrota, MN
11 Salaba, Angie M 974 590 $15.00 New Richmond, WI
12 Hendricks, Barbara A 533 586 $13.50 Blaine, MN
13 Bischoff, Kristine 816 582 $12.50 Mankato, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $260.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $24,236.00

All Events, All Events Division 1 (151 & over), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Hull, LisaM 967 2,106 $100.00 Brooklyn Park, MN

2 Caldwell, Denise K 825 2,081 $95.00 Leroy, MN

3 Larson, Mary L 517 2,044 $90.00 Champlin, MN

4 Haynes, Sommer D 688 2,041 $85.00 Madeia, MN

5 Luukkonen, BarbaraM 822 2,026 $80.00 Elk River, MN

6 Borgstahl, Sherill L 61 2,021 $75.00 Faribault, MN

7 Byam, Mari K 219 2,014 $70.00 Windom, MN

8 Stalberger, SheilaM 516 2,007 $65.00 Dundas, MN

9 Erickson, Shari M 846 2,005 $65.00 Northfield, MN
10 Page, TheresaL 733 2,004 $60.00 Bloomington, MN
11 Williams, Christi 695 2,000 $60.00 McGregor, MN
12 Voshart, Joni M 883 1,993 $55.00 New Albin, 1A
13 Athey, Rose A 903 1,989 $55.00 Morris, MN
13 Gustafson, KelinaC 960 1,989 $55.00 St Paul, MN
15 Vogelpohl, TristaJ 439 1,988 $55.00 New London, MN
16 Kreyer, DanaN 974 1,985 $50.00 New Richmond, WI
16 Abraham, Tammee L 531 1,985 $50.00 AppleValey, MN
18 Meyer, Darci B 377 1,982 $50.00 Rochester, MN
19 Braun, Kristine A 394 1,981 $45.00 Milaca, MN
20 Young, Christi K 670 1,976 $40.00 Stewartville, MN
20 Chilson, Julia A 757 1,976 $40.00 Stanchfield, MN
22 Schug, Jennifer 72 1,975 $40.00 NYA, MN
22 Craig, Sue B 40 1,975 $40.00 Elk River, MN
24 Teaser, Jen M 808 1,973 $35.00 Alexandria, MN
25 Palm, Julie A 241 1,972 $35.00 Bloomington, MN
26 Frye, Sabrina L 453 1,969 $30.00 Royalton, MN
27 Meyer, Jeannette (Chickie) L 297 1,965 $30.00 Richmond, MN
28 Shields, Deborah A 769 1,963 $30.00 Shorewood, MN
29 Salzmann, Marion P 40 1,961 $28.00 Elk River, MN
30 Lindmeyer, Brenda J 736 1,957 $28.00 New Ulm, MN
31 Schellbach, Robin L 757 1,955 $26.00 Stanchfield, MN
31 Reburn, Lynn M 883 1,955 $26.00 New Albin, 1A
33 Gravelle, Leah 852 1,954 $26.00 Mayer, MN
33 Anderson, DorisE 975 1,954 $26.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
33 Baribeau, Shirley J 306 1,954 $26.00 Coon Rapids, MN
36 LeForte, Renee M 861 1,953 $24.00 St Paul, MN
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37
38
39
39
41

46
46
48
49
49
51
52

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Paul, Karen L

Larsen, Judy T
Hallstrom, Kathryn
Stueve, Ashley M
Tejeda, Myal
Fitzgerad, Jennifer M
Hale, DarllaJ
Carroll, KristinaN
Bierschbach, Mary L
Davey, Marsha L

Y unker, Jaime K
Streich, Kim M
Kimmes, TristaM
Van Note, Natalie M
Anderson, Cassandra A
Bauer, Karen J

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

71st Annual MN Women's State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

All Events, All Events Division 2 (135- 150), Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Stanler, Alisha

2 Brown, Nicole A

3 Jacques, Judy

4 Winter, MichelleM

5 Hanson, TashaR

6 Resder, AlysaJ

7 Orpen, Jennifer L

8 Anderson, JessicaA

9 Nightingale, Cindy B
10 Konkol, Rae A
11 Anderson, Heidi A
12 Swartzer, Emily
13 SCOFIELD, BERNIE K
13 Sexton, Pamela J
13 Moua, Mai
13 Dorman, TheresaM
17 Poole, Dee J
18 Woodward, Emmily J
19 Bohanon, Janel M
19 Rathbun, Becky J
21 Theis, BonitaD
22 Mellem, Colleen C
23 Hennen, AngelaK
24 Baumann, Nicole
25 Uecker, LisaM
26 Vandenbrand, Dianne J
27 Peters, Kathleen M
28 Riley, Jane M

937 1,948
282 1,945
805 1,943
304 1,943
955 1,942
753 1,942
656 1,940
153 1,939
104 1,939
335 1,938
317 1,938
316 1,935
941 1,933
312 1,933
453 1,932
899 1,929
$2,092.00
Entry  Score
308 2,099
960 2,084
526 2,056
806 2,036
812 2,029
332 2,028
920 2,021
815 2,014
826 2,008
118 2,007
363 2,004
238 2,000
921 1,990
846 1,990
956 1,990
190 1,990
806 1,989
932 1,984
412 1,980
795 1,980
295 1,979
680 1,977
711 1,975
852 1,967
276 1,966
926 1,964
233 1,963
155 1,962

$24.00
$24.00
$22.00
$22.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00

Prize
$100.00
$95.00
$90.00
$85.00
$80.00
$75.00
$70.00
$65.00
$65.00
$60.00
$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$28.00
$28.00

Little Canada, MN
Stewartville, MN
Alexandria, MN
Roscoe, MN
Lakeville, MN
Elk River, MN
Blaine, MN
Austin, MN
Sartell, MN
Waseca, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Eagan, MN
Fairmont, MN
Royalton, MN
Osakis, MN

From

Dodge Center, MN
St Paul, MN
Carver, MN
Alexandria, MN
Caedonia, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Aitkin, MN
Detroit Lakes, MN
Leroy, MN
AppleValley, MN
Britt, MN

Lester Prairie, MN
Aitkin, MN
Northfield, MN
Saint Paul, MN
Eagle Bend, MN
Alexandria, MN
Brainerd, MN
Rushford, MN
Rockford, MN
Cold Spring, MN
Le Sueur, MN
Cedar, MN
Mayer, MN

Saint Cloud, MN
Baudette, MN

St. Paul, MN
Lakeville, MN
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29
30
31
32

ERREY

37
38
39
39
41
41
41

45
45

Mackenthun, Jennifer
McDonald, Alexa A
Schettner, Jayme J
Haag, LindaK
Bundy, Amy M
Larson, KiaM
Meyer, Sonya

Clark, Misty D
Pemrick, Jenny L
Anderson, Dorinda (DeeDeg) L
Fenner, JanaH
Miller, Janis F
Johnson, Betty
Vogelpohl, KarlaM
Tebben, Joyce M
Walters, Susan M
Kashmark, Amber
Fremling, Jana
Zarbok, Jan E
Meyerhofer, Kimberly A
Jandrey, Cheryl

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

71st Annual MN Women's State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

372
361

48
305
153
899
370
672

60
551
771
825
567
440
519
105
759
920
810
282
360

$1,928.00

All Events, All Events Division 3 (134 and under), Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Johnson, Jennifer L
2 Droogsma, Linda F
3 Steuck, Kari A
4 Smith, Mary A
5 Cody, Heather M
6 Ziebarth, Susan M
7 Mackay, Susan M
8 Schauer, Jill M
9 Jagquez, Jasmine C
10 Heuser, Andrea L
11 Massmann, Emily L
12 Diedrich, Brittany
13 Greski, Jinx B
14 Belide-Keith, Amy R
15 Palmer, Ashley N
16 Hill, Cindy S
17 Uecker, JennaR
18 Grutkoski, TiaR
18 Stanton, Brittany
20 Simon, Amy
21 Stacey, Kristen |
22 Bangsund, Hunter L
23 Aarre, AnnaB

Entry
441
394

83

93
872
508
771
367
447
411
774
671

92
758
746
331
270

92
923
332
528
449
157

1,961
1,960
1,957
1,955
1,953
1,950
1,950
1,948
1,944
1,943
1,940
1,940
1,939
1,939
1,939
1,939
1,938
1,938
1,938
1,938
1,938

$26.00
$24.00
$22.00
$22.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$18.00
$18.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

Prize
$100.00
$95.00
$90.00
$85.00
$80.00
$75.00
$70.00
$65.00
$65.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00

Chaska, MN

Britt, MN

St Paul, MN
Spring Lake Park, MN
Austin, MN
Osakis, MN
Chaska, MN
Minnetonka, MN
Faribault, MN
Bloomington, MN
Shorewood, MN
Leroy, MN
Howard Lake, MN
Spicer, MN
Champlin, MN
Sartell, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Aitkin, MN
Alexandria, MN
Stewartville, MN
Eveleth, MN

From

New London, MN
Milaca, MN
Annandale, MN
Little Falls, MN
Stillwater, MN
Rockford, MN
Shorewood, MN
Eagle Lake, MN
Belgrade, MN
Houston, MN
Paynesville, MN
Stewartville, MN
Willow River, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Barnum, MN
Owatonna, MN
Rice, MN

Willow River, MN
Aitkin, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Starbuck, MN
Winona, MN
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Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual MN Women's State Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

24 Page, Diane M 684 1,996 $40.00 Burnsville, MN
25 Mercier, TriciaH 336 1,990 $35.00 Waseca, MN
26 Harbaugh, Lexi D 240 1,984 $35.00 BigLake, MN
27 Snider, GloriaJ 330 1,983 $35.00 Blooming Prairie, MN
28 Novak, Elizabeth A 418 1,981 $30.00 New Prague, MN
28 Hemmesch, Leah 299 1,981 $30.00 Merose, MN
28 Rundhaug, Kathryn L 513 1,981 $30.00 Pequot Lakes, MN
31 Hartmann, Renee L 510 1,979 $30.00 Rogers, MN
32 Hendrickson, Jenny C 333 1,977 $28.00 Blooming Prairie, MN
32 Britson, Adrienne S 410 1,977 $28.00 Peterson, MN
34 Whitman, Keri 362 1,976 $28.00 Virginia, MN
34 DuBois, Méelissa A 384 1,976 $28.00 Elk River, MN
36 Bachmann, Terry L 734 1,975 $28.00 Bloomington, MN
36 Bjerke, Fay E 841 1,975 $28.00 Bagley, MN
38 Schwarze, AliciaF 84 1,972 $26.00 Hutchinson, MN
38 VanHavermaet, Ashlea A 299 1,972 $26.00 Merose, MN
40 White, Mainda M 178 1,970 $26.00 Wyoming, MN
40 Coughlin, Bonnie J 330 1,970 $26.00 Blooming Prairie, MN
40 Boeckers, Janell A 443 1,970 $26.00 Hawick, MN
43 Wilson, Stacy J 378 1,968 $26.00 Rochester, MN
44 Stay, Karlene M 854 1,965 $24.00 Baudette, MN
45 Vogen, SonjaM 340 1,964 $24.00 Chatfield, MN
46 Nickels, Heather 938 1,962 $24.00 North Mankato, MN
47 Koehntop, Erin R 903 1,959 $22.00 Morris, MN
48 Ufer, Celeste P 176 1,954 $22.00 Sartell, MN
49 Lozano, Paris 440 1,953 $22.00 Spicer, MN
50 Bobrowske, Kayla 852 1,952 $20.00 Mayer, MN
51 Greeley, Lauren M 506 1,951 $18.00 Chanhassen, MN
52 Janning, Cathy 333 1,948 $16.00 Blooming Prairie, MN
52 Harwarth, Sherri 72 1,948 $16.00 NYA, MN
54 Nummela, Katelyn J 747 1,947 $16.00 Sturgeon Lake, MN
55 Otting, Jamie R 938 1,943 $15.00 North Mankato, MN
56 Johnson, Jessie L 749 1,942 $15.00 Carlton, MN
56 Kinneberg, Paulette M 157 1,942 $15.00 Winona, MN
56 Lane, KatieJ 446 1,942 $15.00 Hawick, MN
56 Paulson, Katie 815 1,942 $15.00 Detroit Lakes, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,328.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $6,348.00

Optional 600 Hdcp, Optional 600 Hdcp, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Williams, Chrigti 695 722 $50.00 McGregor, MN
2 Abraham, Tammee L 531 717 $40.00 AppleValey, MN
3 Borgstahl, Sherill L 61 708 $30.00 Faribault, MN
4 Tejeda, Myal 955 701 $29.00 Lakeville, MN
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Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual MN Women's State Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

5 Schug, Sherri 71 683 $28.00 NYA, MN
6 Masurka, Ruth E 787 679 $28.00 Lakeville, MN
7 Craig, SueB 40 674 $27.00 Elk River, MN
8 Kreyer, DanaN 974 669 $26.00 New Richmond, WI
9 Olson, TaraL 528 663 $25.00 Hutchinson, MN
10 Peterson, Rebecca A 105 662 $24.00 Sartell, MN
11 Walters, Susan M 105 659 $23.00 Sartell, MN
11 Tischer, Laurie A 806 659 $23.00 Alexandria, MN
13 Salzmann, Marion P 40 657 $22.00 Elk River, MN
14 Salaba, Angie M 974 654 $21.00 New Richmond, WI
15 Schmitz, Cathy J 888 649 $20.00 Monticello, MN
15 Miller, Amanda B 805 649 $20.00 Alexandria, MN
17 Nyblom, Jessica M 403 648 $19.00 Blaine, MN
17 Larson, Mary L 517 648 $19.00 Champlin, MN
19 McConnell, Heather J 310 640 $18.00 Pineldand, MN
20 Thiele, Lori R 156 639 $17.00 Owatonna, MN
21 Goebel, Susann 71 638 $16.00 NYA, MN
22 Terveer, Bonnie J 519 637 $15.00 Champlin, MN
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $540.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $540.00
Optional Hdcp Senior, Optional Hdcp Seniors, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Hallstrom, Kathryn 805 750 $80.00 Alexandria, MN
2 Y ates, Cynthia (Candy K 917 702 $70.00 Bemidji, MN
3 Crep, Evonne G 496 699 $60.00 Makinen, MN
4 Farenbaugh, Jeanice D 11 693 $50.00 Brownton, MN
5 Froehlich, Sandy 519 682 $45.00 Champlin, MN
6 Nielsen, Joann R 332 679 $43.00 Blooming Prairie, MN
6 Uecker, LisaM 276 679 $43.00 Saint Cloud, MN
8 Snyder, Jacque 518 678 $40.00 Champlin, MN
9 Bierschbach, Mary L 104 672 $35.00 Sartell, MN
10 Walters, Susan M 105 671 $35.00 Sartell, MN
11 Barthel, Dianne M 608 670 $30.00 Albertville, MN
11 Johnson, Renee 33 670 $30.00 Delano, MN
13 Long, Deanna L 958 669 $30.00 Monticello, MN
14 Reische, Elizabeth M 417 668 $29.00 Cottage Grove, MN
15 Abraham, Tammee L 531 667 $29.00 AppleValey, MN
16 Meyers, Joyce P 179 666 $28.00 Lindstrom, MN
17 White, Kathleen A 178 665 $28.00 Wyoming, MN
18 Harwarth, Sherri 72 664 $27.00 NYA,MN
19 Daniels, Carol 562 662 $27.00 Delano, MN
19 Snider, GloriaJ 330 662 $27.00 Blooming Prairie, MN
21 Monahan, Jean O 354 661 $26.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
22 Johnson, Linda L 276 659 $25.00 Saint Cloud, MN
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Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual MN Women's State Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

22 Knutson, Susan K 841 659 $25.00 Bagley, MN

24 Klein, Wendy | 104 656 $25.00 Sartell, MN

24 Hartmann, Renee L 510 656 $25.00 Rogers, MN

26 Welsh, Gloria A 975 655 $25.00 Brooklyn Park, MN

27 Wilker, PatriciaM 60 653 $24.00 Faribault, MN

28 Nyblom, Jessica M 403 651 $24.00 Blaine, MN

28 Anderson, DorisE 975 651 $24.00 Brooklyn Park, MN

30 Bratten, Diane M 898 650 $23.00 Inver Grove Heights, MN

30 Poppitz, TheresaM 854 650 $23.00 Baudette, MN

32 Martin, LUANN 272 648 $23.00 Sartell, MN

33 Vogen, Robin K 340 647 $22.00 Chatfield, MN

33 Uitdenbogerd, Diane M 243 647 $22.00 Bloomington, MN

33 Brede, Susan E 805 647 $22.00 Alexandria, MN

33 Christianson, Dawn 853 647 $22.00 Baudette, MN

37 Larsen, Judy T 282 645 $22.00 Stewartville, MN

38 McDonald, Gail A 92 644 $22.00 Willow River, MN

39 Rosendale, Sharon D 353 643 $21.00 Minnetonka, MN

40 Hauer, Kathleen J 11 642 $21.00 Brownton, MN

40 Korneck, Brenda K 272 642 $21.00 Sartell, MN

40 Miller, Barbara B 77 642 $21.00 West Saint Paul, MN

43 Thiele, Lori R 156 641 $20.00 Owatonna, MN

44 Vandenbrand, Dianne J 926 638 $20.00 Baudette, MN

44 Raia, Penny J 219 638 $20.00 Windom, MN

46 Eberhardy, Theresa J 60 636 $19.00 Faribault, MN

47 Kleinsasser, Sharon S 182 635 $18.00 North Branch, MN

47 Walrath, Lynn M 967 635 $18.00 Brooklyn Park, MN

49 Dusosky, Sally D 403 634 $18.00 Blaine, MN

49 Schultz, Rose A 157 634 $18.00 Winona, MN

51 Bloxham, Gail M 80 633 $18.00 Andover, MN

52 Haggberg, Gayle A 356 631 $17.00 StMichael, MN

53 Greski, Jinx B 92 630 $17.00 Willow River, MN

54 Maiers, Jean M 735 629 $16.00 New Ulm, MN

54 Kelley, Peggy 735 629 $16.00 New Ulm, MN

56 Trapp, DebraK 81 628 $16.00 Andover, MN

57 Allram, Janeen E 461 627 $16.00 Isanti, MN

57 Salzmann, Marion P 40 627 $16.00 Elk River, MN

59 Hauer, Judith L 61 626 $16.00 Faribault, MN

59 Klaers, Glenyce F 356 626 $16.00 St Michael, MN

59 Lutgen, Mardell V 41 626 $16.00 Brooklyn Center, MN

62 Nelson, Irene 525 625 $15.00 Waconia, MN

62 Behnke, Jill M 180 625 $15.00 Center City, MN

64 Wurzberger, Michelle M 276 624 $15.00 Saint Cloud, MN

64 Walther, Jane A 267 624 $15.00 St Cloud, MN

Anderson, Kathy G 111 624 $15.00 Granite Fadls, MN

67 Western, Christine M 75 623 $15.00 AppleValey, MN

67 Steward, Susan M 2 623 $15.00 Ramsey, MN

67 Bayerl, VictoriaJ 959 623 $15.00 Champlin, MN

70 Sheffield, Marilyn L 975 622 $15.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,760.00
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Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual MN Women's State Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,760.00

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Kimmes, TristaM 941 1,933 $50.00 Eagan, MN
2 Breamer, Michelle T 816 1911 $40.00 Mankato, MN
3 Williams, Christi 695 1,889 $35.00 McGregor, MN
4 Staples, AndreaR 816 1,859 $28.00 Mankato, MN
5 Geigter, Kristin K 941 1,832 $26.00 Eagan, MN
6 Antonelli, Megan N 941 1,794 $23.00 Eagan, MN
7 Kreyer, DanaN 974 1,784 $22.00 New Richmond, WI
8 Orcutt, Shannon M 268 1,780 $21.00 StCloud, MN
9 Smith, Elizabeth A 117 1,776 $20.00 Zumbrota, MN
10 Meyer, Mindie J 955 1,768 $19.00 Lakeville, MN
11 Meyer, Diane L 105 1,754 $18.00 Sartel, MN
12 Koller, Stephanie L 942 1,749 $17.00 Eagan, MN
13 Vermilyea, Amanda J 941 1,731 $16.00 Eagan, MN
14 Brede, Susan E 805 1,730 $15.00 Alexandria, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $350.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $350.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $81,374.00
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